
ASLSC Patrol Calendar 

Date/ time Patrol Team

Sat 23rd Nov  (1:00pm — 5:00pm) Patrol 7 (High Priority)

Sun 24th Nov (10:00am — 4:30pm) Patrol 4

Sat 30th Nov  (1:00pm – 5:00pm) Patrol 2 

Sun 1st Dec (10:00am — 4:30pm) Patrol 2 (High Priority)

Sat 7th Dec (1:00pm – 5:00pm) Patrol 4

Sun 8th Dec (10:00am — 4:30pm) Patrol 5 (High Priority)

Sat 14th Dec (1:00pm — 5:00pm) Patrol 3

Sun 15th Dec (10:00am — 4:30pm) Patrol 2 

Sat 21st Dec (1:00pm — 5:00pm) Patrol 1

Sun 22nd Dec (10:00am — 4:30pm) Patrol 7

Pre Season Patrol Dates  (23/11/24 — 22/12/24)

Date Patrol Team

Thurs 26th Dec (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

Sat 28th Dec (1:00pm — 6:00pm) Mixed (High Priority)

Sun 29th Dec (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

NYD Patrol (10:00-6:00 pm) Mixed (High Priority)

Sat 4th Jan (1:00pm — 6:00pm) Patrol 3

Sun 5th Jan (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

Sat 11th Jan (1:00pm — 6:00pm) Patrol 4

Sun 12th Jan (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

Sat 18th Jan (1:00pm — 6:00pm) Patrol 7 (High Priority)

Sun 19th Jan (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 3

Sat 25th Jan (1:00pm — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

Sun 26th Jan (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 1

Mon 27th Jan (10:00am — 6:00pm) Patrol 4 (High Priority)

Peak Season Patrol Dates  (26/12/24 — 23/02/25)

Note: The second half of the season will be finalised in the coming weeks



Pre Season
Saturday 1:00pm-5:00pm

Sunday 10:00am-4:30pm

Peak Season
Saturday 1:00pm-6:00pm

Sunday 10:00am-6:00pm

Patrol Times 

Public Holidays
10:00am- 6:00pm


